NUmero identificacion:

Fabricante:

Tipo de mastil:

Tipo:

Altura de construccion:

Capacidad:

Altura de elevacidn:

N3898 HYSTER H 7.0 FT - Carretilla frontal

N3898
HYSTER

Telescépico de vista libre
(2wW540)

H7.0FT
3740 mm
7000 kg

5400 mm

Elevacion libre:

Traccion:

Horquillas:
Estado:
Horas:

Observacion:

2010

150 mm

Diesel

0 mm
En orden de marcha
8028

DZH,Kab,H,Klima,StSch,6x SE



